

ITEM NO.40

COURT NO.9

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4821 OF 2012

N.S. NANDIESHA REDDY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KAVITHA MAHESH

Respondent(s)

(With office report on default)

Date: 08/02/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
(In chambers)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Jayant Mohan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Caveator-In-Person

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Statement of case may be filed by the Appellant within six weeks.

Respondent also to do the needful within six weeks thereafter.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)
COURT MASTER